INSPIRING
INFORMATION
ABOUT OUR
SSD PRODUCTS
The Future of Storage
Issue 2013 | 01
Inside view of a SSD
ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY FOR

H/W/D
(mm)
Weight
(g)
Supply
Voltage
(V)
Special
Features
Seq. Read Seq. Write
2.5-inch
Case*3
9.5 mm
H
1
THNSNH060GBST 60GB
19 nm
MLC
6 Gb/s
SATA
534
{510}
450{430}
14,700 0–70 9.5/69.85/
100.0
51
5
THNSNH128GBST 128GB 471{450}
THNSNH256GBST 256GB
482{460} 55
THNSNH512GBST 512GB
2.5-inch
Case*3
7 mm
H
1
THNSNH060GCST 60GB
19 nm
MLC
6 Gb/s
SATA
534
{510}
450{430}
14,700 0–70 7.0/69.85/
100.0
49
5
THNSNH128GCST 128GB 471{450}
THNSNH256GCST 256GB
482{460} 53
THNSNH512GCST 512GB
mSATA
Module 1
THNSNH060GMCT 60GB
19 nm
MLC
6 Gb/s
mini
SATA
534
{510}
450{430}
14,700 0–80 3.95/30.0/
50.95
7.5
3.3  THNSNH128GMCT 128GB
471{450}
THNSNH256GMCT 256GB 7.8
2.5-inch
NEW
2.5-inch
NEW